
Hon. Ricardo <Chino= Rey Ocasio Ramos 

Representante Distrito Núm. 2 ha 
San Juan Lor. 

; y t 

De REPRESENTANTES y AAA eee J ; 

\ | Ly E? 

11 de septiembre de 2025 ln Berne p ye 

Sr. Alberto León Ayala 

Secretario 

Cámara de Representantes 
El Capitolio 

San Juan, PR 00902 

INFORME DE ACTIVIDADES Y GASTOS - GESTIÓN OFICIAL FUERA DE PUERTO RICO 

Estimado señor Secretario: 

En cumplimiento del requisito de informar las tareas y gastos de actividades oficiales autorizadas 
fuera de Puerto Rico del 3 al 7 de agosto de 2025, se somete este informe y se radica copia en la 
Secretaría de la Cámara de Representantes y en la Oficina de Finanzas, según dispuesto por la 
Sección 47 del Reglamento de la Cámara. 

PERSONAL: Hon. Ricardo <Chino= Rey Ocasio Ramos 

Representante Distrito #2 de San Juan 
Cámara de Representantes 

ACTIVIDAD: National Conference of State Legislatures 2025 

LUGAR Y FECHA: Boston, Massachusets, 3 al 7 de agosto de 2025. 

JUSTIFICACIÓN: Como Representante del Distrito 2 de San Juan y Presidente de la Comisión 
de Adultos Mayores y Bienestar Social, mi participación en el 50th Annual Summit de la NCSL 
fortaleció nuestras funciones legislativas mediante el intercambio con líderes legislativos de todo 
Estados Unidos. El evento ofreció una valiosa oportunidad para establecer conexiones, compartir 
mejores prácticas y recibir capacitación en temas prioritarios como educación, salud y desarrollo 
económico, lo cual incide directamente las comunidades de mi distrito. 

La información adquirida será utilizada para diseñar políticas públicas más efectivas en beneficio 
de Puerto Rico. Además, reafirmó el compromiso de la Asamblea Legislativa con la 
representación de la comunidad hispana en espacios nacionales, visibilizando nuestras 
necesidades y aportaciones. Esta experiencia contrubuye tanto a mi desarrollo profesional como 
al fortalecimiento de nuestra capacidad institucional para atender los retos de nuestra Isla. 

1 

ti Capitolio, Apartado 9022228, San Juan, Puerto Rico 00902-2228 J *1. (787) 721-6040 &x¢. 2302 1). (787) 622-3802



Hon. Ricardo <Chino= Rey Ocasio Ramos 

3 Representante Distrito Núm. 2 
a PE San Juan 

pe REPRESENTANTES A 
VIGÉSIMA ASAMBLIA LEGISLATIVA 

CALENDARIO DE GESTIONES OFICIALES 

Domingo, 3 de agosto de 2025 
- Viaje de San Juan a Boston, llegando a las 10:07am. 

Lunes, 4 de agosto de 2025 

- 8:00 AM - 8:45 AM » Welcome Breakfast 

- 9:15 AM - 10:15 AM » Policy Session 

- 10:15 AM - 11:00 AM » Fireside Chat Policy Session 

- 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM > BBA Meeting 

Martes, 5 de agosto de 2025 

- 8:00 AM - 8:45 AM » Breakfast 

- 8:45 AM - 9:30 AM » Policy Presentation 

- 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM » Policy Session 

- 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM » NHCSL Executive Committee & BBA Meeting 

- 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM » Briefing on the Congressional Budget Bill from a Latino Lens 

- 12:00 PM- 1:00 PM » Keynote Luncheon 

- 8:30 PM- 11:00 PM » After Hours Latino Legislators Reception 

17 Miércoles, 6 de agosto de 2025 

° - 9:00 AM - 9:45AM » Breakfast 

- 10:00 AM- 10:45AM » Building Bridges: 50 Years of NCSL's Global Parterships 

- 10:45 AM - 12:00PM » Exhibit Hall 
~ 12:15 PM-1:15 PM » Lunch 

- 1:15PM 4 3:00 PM » Applied Al Today: Improving Sfety and Efficiency 

Jueves, 7 de agosto de 2025 
- Viaje de Boston a San Juan llegando a las 6:07pm. 

Tap Hotie, Apartado 9022228, San Juan, Puerto Rico 00902-2228 | 1. (787) 721-6040 ' xt. 2302 1. (787) 622-3802 



Hon. Ricardo <Chino= Rey Ocasio Ramos 

Representante Distrito Núm. 2 
San Juan 

pe REPRESENTANTES ÓN 
VIGÉSIMA ASAMBLEA LEGISLATIVA 

GASTOS RELACIONADOS CON GESTIÓN OFICIAL 

Para propósitos de este viaje solicité y recibí anticipo de la Cámara de Representantes de Puerto 
Rico, por la cantidad de $3,485.00.00 dólares. Dicho anticipo se consumió en los siguientes gastos: 

Transporte Aéreo $320.00 
Jet Blue 

Alojamiento $1,355.52 

Sheraton Boston Hotel 
3 de agosto de 2025 $150.00 
4 de agosto de 2025 $150.00 

Dietas 5 de agosto de 2025 $150.00 

6 de agosto de 2025 $150.00 

7 de agosto de 2025 $150.00 

TOTAL DIETAS $750.00 

3 de agosto de 2025 $22.95 
$27.95 

Transportación terrestre 4 de agosto de 2025 $19.95 

$23.93 

5 de agosto de 2025 $0.00 

6 de agosto de 2025 $0.00 

7 de agosto de 2025 $0.00 

TOTAL $94.78 

TRANSPORTACION 

Matrícula $895.00 

Otros Gastos $60.00 

TOTAL GASTOS $3,475.30 

Pendiente de devolución $9.70 

Al suscribir este informe queda pendiente de devolución la cantidad de $9.70 dólares del anticipo 
recibido. 

Certifico que todo lo informado anteriormente es correcto, 

> GS => 
E d, ST Sl Sd we S 

Ricardo <Chino= Ocasio Ramos 
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Oficina de 

PRESUPUESTO 

LIQUIDACIÓN DE FONDOS ANTICIPADOS PARA VIAJES FUERA DE PUERTO RICO* 

(Hoja de Continuación) 

DETALLE DE DESEMBOLSOS 

Identificación del Documento 

CT | Agen. Núm. Doc Fecha 

002 25002178 9/11/2025 

Nombre del OP Núm. de Segura Sarjal PERIODO 3-Aug A 7-Aug 

RICARDO R. OCASIO RAMOS XXX 

Fecha ue ASTOS 

. zh seis De y SE a Cuenta Imparte 

3-7 AGO 25 RICARDO R. OCASIO RAMOS DIETAS E2340 | $ 750.00 

UBER TRANSPORTACION TERRESTRE E2490 | $ 94.78 

JETBLUE AIRWAYS TRANSPORTACION AEREA E2330 | $ 320.00 

SHERATON BOSTON HOTELS ALOJAMIENTO E2470 | $ 1,000.00 

VARIOS PROPINAS E2390 | $ 60,00 

NCSL MATRICULA E2910 | $ 895.00 

IMPORTE TOTAL $3,119.78 

Conservación: Seis años o una intervención del Contralor, lo que ocurra primero. 

*Documento Original para la Oficina de Finanzas y Copia para el Funcionario 

Forma OFPC-FRM-05 

Rev. 1.0 

Fecha de Efectividad FEB/01/09 

Procedimiento OFPC-SOP-02 



After Five Days Return To: 

PO Box 9146 
San Juan PR 00908-0146 

Bank 

] STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

Nien STATEMENT DATE 
AA 08/27/25 

00002903 FFBPRB08282504340708 6 000000000 Ya CUENTA TODO 
mide RICARDO R OCASIO-RAMOS as 

; ws E 
Y 2 

SAN JUAN PR 00920-3712 EN e 
SE 

O VALANDE DEPOSITS / OTHER CREDITS| CHECKS / OTHER DEBITS | SERVICE EROS BALANCE 
NUMBER | AMOUNT CREDITED |NUMBER| AMOUNT DEBITED | CHARGES 

6 49 0.00 

E xk kk kok * ok * * * * CHECKING ACCOUNT SUMMARY 
INTEREST EARNED THIS PERIOD 
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED 
DAYS IN PERIOD 
YTD INTEREST PAID 
YTD TAX WITHHELD 
AVERAGE BALANCE 

CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS 
DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS 

CHECKS 

DATE....CHECK NO 

08/06 1 

OTHER DEBITS 

ee ee ew +»... + iMQUNL], 2. ...o... . . . 

E 

DESCRIPTION 

DATE....CHECK NO 

DESCRIPTION 

00002903-13649-0001-0006-FFBPRB0828250434070B-014-L 



Bank 

CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS 
OTHER DEBITS 
DATE. .......... AMOUNT. ....oooo... DESCRIPTION 

08/11 1,355.52 POS DEBIT -SHERATON BOSTON FD-080725*055364 
BOSTON MA 

00002903-13652-0004-0006-FFBPRB0828250434070B-01-L. 



Route/Ruta Gate/Puerta Bosrding/Abordaje 

SJU © BOS AG 5:25 AM 
SAN JUAN,PR BOSTON, MA SUBJECT TO CHANGE/SUJETO A CAMBIOS 

Flight/Vuelo Confirmation/Confirmacion Ticket/Boleto Departure/Salida 
B6 562 URQISM 2792187088885 65:69 AM 

@3 AUG 2825 7 

. 
. Ñ a jetBiue 

Name/Nombre Group/Grupo Seat/Asiento > A 
OCASIO RAMOS/RICARDO R F 21¬ HA 

Route/Ruta Gate/Puerta Boarding/Abordaje E 

BOS © SJU C23 1:26 PM See 
BOSTON, MA SAN JUAN, PR SUBJECT TO CHANGE/SUJETO A CAMBIOS ES 

Flight/Vuelo Confirmation/Confirmacion Ticket/Boleto Departure/Salida , PS 
B6 761 URQISM 2792187088885 2:85 PM <= 

07 AUG 2825



i NCSL Receipt 
Total: $895.00 

Payment Method Description: VISA ** 

Receipt Number: 0000098430 

Paid Date: Jun 20, 2025 

From National Conference of State Legislatures To Ricardo Mesris P-mos 

PO Box 17474 

Denver, CO 80217-0474 

(303) 364-7700 

ar@ncsl.org 

www.ncsl.org 

Order # 

000169536 

Memo 

Sales Order #000169536 

San Juan 

Puerto Rico 

00920 

PR 

Items Total 

State Legislator (2025 Boston Legislative 
. gislator ( on tel $895.00 

Summit) 

Amount Paid 5895.00 



Ord 

AMINCSL macnn 

From National Conference of State Legislatures i To Ricardo Ocasio Ramos 

PO Box 17474 
Denver, CO 80217-0474 411 Calle Dublin 

(303) 364-7700 San Juan 

ar@ncsl.org Puerto Rico 

www.ncsl.org 00920 

PR 

Line Item Quantity List Price NCSL Discount Sale Price Subtotal 

2025 Boston 

_ Legislative 

Summit(8/4/2025 , 
tel) ) $895.00 $0.00 $895.00 $895.00 

- Ricardo Rey Ocasio 

Ramos - State 

Legislator 

Subtotal $895.00 

y L Total $895.00 

Balance Due 

Valerie Madera
Pencil
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Acknowledgement 

Thank you for registering for the 2025 NCSL Legislative Summit in Boston, We look forward to seeing you Aug. 4-6 for 

the nation9s largest bipartisan gathering of legislators and legislative staff! 

Stay tuned for more information about the event and get insider tips and updates when you follow NCSL on social 

media and use the hashtag #NCSLsummit. 

See below for important information about hotel reservations. By registering for this event you acknowledge NCSL's 

event cancellation policy (https: //www.ncsl.org/events/2025-summit/ pricing-registration-and-housing), code of 

conduct, privacy, and health and safety policies (https: //www.ncsl.org/resources/details/ncsl-meeting-code-of- 

conduct). 

Meeting Location 

Bostan Convention and Exhibition Center 

415 Summer St 

Meeting Dates 
Aug. 4-6, 2025 

To Book a Hotel Room 

The below hotel reservation link is unique to your registration and is required to reserve your hotel at the discounted 

NCSL rate. 

. . q 4 . . 4 2 

Attendee Name Confirmation Ref | Type Price 4 Housing Link where Applicable 

Ricardo Rey Ocasio Ramos000345677 State Legislator $895.00https://housing.conferencedirect.com /18qqNShhJU2qen1-U_1X1g, 

Order Created by: Ricardo Rey Ocasio Ramos 

Numero 1 El Capitolio Plaza de la Democracia,San Juan,Puerto Rico,United States,00901 

(787) 721-6040 

rocasio@camarta.pr.gov 

Sales Order Number: 000169536 

Tips for Booking a Hotel Room 

Rooms are available on a first -come, first-served basis, so book yours today! The hotel reservation deadline is July 10, 

2025, but rooms may sell out prior to that date, 

You may only reserve one hotel room per attendee. To best serve attendees9 needs, NCSL may cancel a hotel 

reservation that does not match an active event registration. 

If you are unable to make your reservation now, save this confirmation email. The link below can be used later to 

access the NCSL Legislative Summit housing site. 

Hotel Reservation Cancellation Policy 

NCSEs housing nartner. ConferenceDirect. will charge a $30 cancellation fee for room cancellations reeardless of 



13/7/25, 2:55 pan. CY JetBlue 

Thanks for booking with JetBlue, RICARDO! 

SanJuan 2 Boston Add to Calendar | 

Aug 3 - Aug 7, non-refundable roundtrip 

jetBlue 

Confirmation Code: 

URQISM 
r 

i Copy Code A 
AN y 

Manage this booking 

A confirmation email has been sent to rocasio@camara.pr.gov. If you didn't receive it, check your spam/junk folder. You can also 
view and manage your trip on jetblue.com or the JetBlue app with your confirmation code. 

https://www jetblue.com/booking/cb-confirmation 1/9 



13/7/25, 2:55 p.m. 

oJU 6:00am 

jetBlue 

Returning: Aug 7 2025 

BOS 2:05pm 

jetBlue 

https://www jetblue.com/booking/cb-confirmation 

NM > JetBlue 

\, 

BOS 10:0fam 

SJU 6:07pm 

tota: POLO. 00 

Charged to Visa ending | 

Show details C 

2/9



13/7/25, 2:31 p.m. Correo: Jessica Bernard Boigues - Outlook 

Ela Outlook 

2025 NCSL Legislative Summit - Please Review Your Reservation Information 

Desde Resiada <noreply@resiada.com> 

Fecha Mié 02/07/2025 9:45 

Para Ricardo R. Ocasio Ramos <rocasio@camara.pr.gov>; Jessica Bernard Boigues 

<jbernard@camara.pr.gov> 

No suele recibir correo electrónico de noreply@resiada.com. Por qué es esto importante 

ADVERTENCIA: Este correo electrónico se originó fuera de la organización. No haga clic en enlaces ni abra archivos 

adjuntos a menos que reconozca al remitente y sepa que el contenido es seguro. 

Reservation Acknowledgment. View this email in your browser, 

Reservation 
Acknowledgment. 

2025 NCSL Legislative Summit 
8/4/2025 - 8/6/2025 | Boston 

Hi Ricardo Rey Ocasio Ramos, 

We have received your reservation request. 

1. Please check that the information below is correct. 

2. If you have any changes to your reservation, please click the "Edit 

Reservations Now" button below. 

3. If you have no changes, please note you will receive your hotel 

confirmation number closer to the arrival of your stay. 

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/A AQKAGUx Y212ZmYyLTM5ZW YINDExZCOSNDIhLTkKOZDUINWUwNzc1MgAQAOVfGPaWW9VEszGu0o1n4rU%3D 1/5 



13/7/25, 2:31 p.m. 

We look forward to seeing you! 

Reservation Contact Details 

Full Name: Ricardo Rey Ocasio Ramos 

Email Address: Rocasio@camara.pr.gov 

Phone Number: 

Hotel Summary 

Hotel: Sheraton Boston Hotel 

Hotel 

BESTE) Confirmatio Primary Guesis 
ID Guest 

n# 

Ricardo 

056e27ccf-1 TBD Ocasio 2 

Ramos 

Hotel Reservation Details 

Sheraton Boston Hotel 

4 Total Room Nights 

Reservation ID: 056e27ccf-1 

Room: Standard Room 

Hotel Confirmation #: TBD 

Number of Guests: 2 

https://outlook.office.com/mai 1/id/AAQKAGUxY212ZmYyLTM5ZW YtNDExZCOSNDIMLTKOZDU 1 NWUwNzcIMgAQAOVfGPaWW9VEszGu0o1n4rU%3D 

1 Total Rooms 

Correo: Jessica Bernard Boigues - Outlook 

Check-In - Room 

Check-Qut Nights Total (USD) 

Aug. 3 - . 

4 1,355.48 
Aug. 7 

$ 

Hotel Due Now: $0.00 USD 

Hotel Cancellation Charge: $0.00 USD 

2 Total Guests 

COMPLETED $1,355.48 
USD 

Check-In Date: Aug 3, 2025 

Check-Out Date: Aug 7, 2025 

215 



13/7/25, 2:31 p.m. Correo: Jessica Bernard Boigues - Outlook 

Charges Breakdown by Day Price 

August 3 (Check In) $291.00 

August 4 $291.00 

August 5 o $291.00 

August 6 $291.00 

August 7 (Check Out) $0.00 

Sub Total $1,164,00 

State & Local Taxes (16.45%) $191.48 

Total $1,355.48 

Due at Hotel $1,355.48 

Guests Email Address Hotel Loyalty Rewards 

Wanda Pastrana gmail.com 

Ricardo Ocasio Ramos rocasio@camara.pr.gov 

Special Requests 

Early Check-In 

Please Note: Requesis are not guaranteed. 

Please contact the hotel directly prior to check-in to confirm your requests. 

DS 
l Af 
Y Hotel Address 

39 Dalton St, Boston, MA 02199, USA, Boston, Massachusetts, 02199, United States 

Hotel Phone 

1-617-236-2000 

Hotel Cancellation Policy 

A valid credit card is required to guarantee each reservation. Cancellations must be made at least 

(3) days or (72) hours prior to your arrival date to avoid a hotel cancellation fee of one night's 

room and tax. 

Please note the hotel will charge an early departure fee of one night's room and tax in the event a 

guest who has a reservation checks out prior to the guest's reserved check out date, Guests 

wishing to avoid this fee must advise the hotel at check-in of any change in the scheduled lengih 

of stay. 

Terms and Conditions / Cancellation Policy 

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/A AQKAGUxY212ZmY yLTM5ZW YINDExZCOSNDINLTKOZDUINWUwNzc1 MgAQAOVfGPaWW9VEszGudo1n4rU%3D 3/5 



11/9/25, 3:42 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del lunes por la tarde 

Na Gmail Leda. Jessica Bernard « com> 

Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del lunes por la tarde 

Deyanira Yarimar < Lcom> 11 de septiembre de 2025, 15:39 

Para: "Leda. Jessica Bernard" < ail.com> 

nn Mensaje reenviado --------- 
De: Ricardo Ocasio : mail.com> 
Fecha: El jue, sept 11, 2025 a la(s) 3:38 p.m. 
Asunto: Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del lunes por la tarde 

Para: ©= il.com> 

oon Forwarded message --------~ 
De: Recibos de Uber <noreply@uber.com> 

Date: lun, 4 de ago de 2025, 1:52 p.m. 
Subject: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del lunes por la tarde 

To: < "2om> 

(4 y Total 19,95 US$ 

O U ber 4 de agosto de 2025 

Gracias por usar Uber, 
Ricardo 

Esperamos que hayas disfrutado 

tu viaje de esta tarde. 

Total - 19,95 US$ 

Tarifa del viaje 18,38 US$ 

Subtotal 18,38 US$ 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=474d895c988:.view=ptésearch=allécpermmsgid=msg-f:1 842997702333450895é:simpl=msg-f:1842997702333450895 1/3 



11/9/25, 3:42 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del lunes por la tarde 

Cuota de solicitud @ 0,93 US$ 

Recargo por beneficios para socios de la App de 0,64 US$ 

Massachusetts @ 

Descargar PDF 

Esto no es un recibo de pago. Es un resumen del viaje para confirmar que se completó. Recibirás 

un recibo de viaje cuando el pago se procese con la información de pago. 

Viajaste con ABDELLATIF 

4,94 * Calificación &, Aprobé una prueba de seguridad de varios pasos 

Calificar o agregar extra 

Cuando usas la app de Uber, los viajes están asegurados en caso de 

accidentes. 

Conoce mas. > 

Uberx 2,99 millas | 14 min 

a 13:37 

Summer St & E Side Dr, 

Boston, MA 02210, US 

dh 13:52 

39 Dalton St, Boston, MA 

02199, US 

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0/7ik=474d895c98 &view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f: 1842997702333450895 &simpl=msg-f: 1842997702333450895 2/3 



11/9/25, 3:42 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del lunes por la tarde 

oyudaie 

28 

reat Dome Boston 

O 
Boston Common 153 

19 \ i NY 

=n i | «29 0- 

Y Lawn On D 

> Hi rss 

zman i 9 

8angle {i 

A 

Sa 
oO 

TO, Reporta un objeto perdido > Contactar a soporte > Mis viajes > 

a cy 

Olvidé mi contraseña Uber Technologies 
1725 3rd Street, 

Privacidad San Francisco, 

California 
Términos 94158 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=474d895c988:view=ptésearch=allézpermmsgid=msg-f:18429977023334508958:simpl=msg-f:1842997702333450895 3/3 



+ 11/9/25/3:41 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

Paty Gmail Leda. Jessica Bernard < m> 

Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

Deyanira Yarimar @amail enm> 11 de septiembre de 2025, 15:38 
Para: "Leda. Jessicá ucinaiu + mail.com> 

EN Mensaje reenviado --------- 
De: Ricardo Ocasio <i jmail.com> 
Fecha: El jue, sept 11, 2025 a la(s) 3:37 p.m. 
Asunto: Fu: TDarennal Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

Para: « l.com> 

ES Forwarded message --------- 

De: Recibos de Uber <noreply@uber.com> 
Date: dom, 3 de ago de 2025, 1:58p.m. 
Subject: [Personall Tu viaie Uber del domingo por la tarde 
To: « .com> 

hn Total 22,95 US$ 

E | A= Uber 3 de agosto de 2025 

Gracias por usar Uber, 
Ricardo 

Esperamos que hayas disfrutado 

tu viaje de esta tarde. 

Total 22,95 US$ 

Promotion 

https://mail google.com/mail/u/0/7ik=474d895c98 &view=pt&search=all &permmsgid=msg-f: 1842997655212067458&simpl=msg-f: | 842997655212067458 1/3 



¢ 11/9/25,3:41 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

Tarifa del viaje 18,66 US$ 

Subtotal 18,66 US$ 

Cuota de solicitud @ 1,50 US$ 

Recargo por beneficios para socios de la App de 0,64 US$ 

Massachusetts @ 

Sumner Callahan Tunnel Toll ¬) 2,65 US$ 

Tarifa de uso de aeropuerto 5,50 US$ 

Promoción -6,00 US$ 

Descargar PDF 

Esto no es un recibo de pago. Es un resumen del viaje para confirmar que se completó. Recibirás 

un recibo de viaje cuando el pago se procese con la información de pago. 

Y 
Viajaste con Emmanuel 

4.98 Calificación 2, 4Aprobó una prueba de seguridad de varios pasos 

Calificar o agregar extra 

Cuando Usas la app de Uber, los viajes están asegurados en caso de 

accidentes. 

Conoce más. > 

Uberx 6.00 millas | 15 min 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2ik=474d895c98 8 view=pté:search=allézpermmsgid=msg-f:18429976552120674588:simpl=msg-f:1842997655212067458 2/3 



11/9/25, 3:41 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

m 13:42 Chelsea 

Boston Logan International nerville >, fo 
Y rd 1A 

Airport (BOS), Boston, MA é Rie 

02128, US | ES 

ho 18:58 ige 
39 Dalton St, Boston, MA 

02199, US 

Reporta un objeto perdido > 

Olvidé mi contraseña 

Privacidad 

Términos 

j 
Boston Logal 

International Boston 

Airport (BOS; 
i 

a) { 4 LawnOnD 
Krentzman É 

A 
Quadrangle 9 

> 

0 
Ina Minablaw Darb 

Contactar a soporte 3 Mis viajes > 

Uber Technologies 

1725 3rd Street, 

San Francisco, 

California 

94158 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/7ik=474d895c98 &view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1842997655212067458&simpl=msg-f: | 84299765521 2067458 3/3



1 1/9/25, 3:43 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje del lunes por la noche con Uber 

an Gmail Leda. Jessica Bernard ¡ail.com> 

Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje del lunes por la noche con Uber 

1 mensaje 

Deyanira Yarimar * ail.com> 41 de septiembre de 2025, 15:40 

Para: "Leda. Jessica Bernard" < gmail.com> 

nn Mensaje reenviado --------- 

De: Ricardo Ocasio < jmail.com> 

Fecha: El jue, sept 11, 2025 a la(s) 3:39p.m. 

Asunto: Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje del lunes por la noche con Uber 

Para: ~~ ailcom> 

o Forwarded message ------4- 

De: Recibos de Uber <noreplyQuber.com> 

Date: lun, 4 de ago de 2025, 5:58 p.m. 

Subject: [Personall Tu viaje del lunes por la noche con Uber 

To: mail.com> 

U b Total 23,93 US$ 

er 4 de agosto de 2025 

Y Gracias por usar Uber, 

Ricardo 

Esperamos que hayas disfrutado 

tu viaje de esta noche. 

otal 23,93 US$ 

Tarifa del viaje 22,36 US$ 

https://mail google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=474d895c98& view=pté&search=all &permthid=thread-f: 1842997795414718407&simpl=msg-f: 184299779541 4718407 1/3 



1 1/9/25, 3:43 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje del lunes por la noche con Uber 

Subtotal 22,36 US$ 

Cuota de solicitud ¬) 0,93 US$ 

Recargo por beneficios para socios de la App de 0,64 US$ 

Massachusetts ¬) 

Descargar PDF 

Esto no es un recibo de pago. Es un resumen del viaje para confirmar que se completó. Recibirás 

un recibo de viaje cuando el pago se procese con la información de pago. 

Viajaste con YISHENG 

4.86 Calificación 2, Aprobdé una prueba de seguridad de varios pasos 

¡Calificar o agregar extra 

Cuando usas la app de Uber, los viajes están asegurados en caso de 

accidentes. 

@ y Conoce más. > 

UberX 1.10 millas | 7 min 

a 17:50 

1 Avenue de Lafayette, 

Boston, MA 02111, US 

5 17:58 

415 Summer St, Boston, MA 

02210, US 

https://mail google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=474d895c98 &view=pt&search=all &permthid=thread-f: 18429977954 1471 8407&simpl=msg-f: 18429977954 14718407 2/3 



+ 

11/9/25, 3:43 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje del lunes por la noche con Uber 

Columbus Park 

mM pon 

6% Cisco 
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SY'Room... 
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| ls 
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4D. Reporta un objeto perdido > Contactar a soporte 3 Mis viajes > 
Y 

(/ 

Olvidé mi contraseña Uber Technologies 
1725 3rd Street, 

Privacidad San Francisco, 

California 

Términos 94158 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=474d895c98 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 18429977954 14718407&simpl=msg-f: 184299779541 4718407 3/3 
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+ 11/9/25, 3:42 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

ear Gmail Leda. Jessica Bernard < ~~ail.com> 

Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 
1 mensaje 

Deyanira Yarimar < imail enam> 11 de septiembre de 2025, 15:39 

Para: "Lcda. Jessica Bernard" : jail.com> 

o Mensaje reenviado --------- 
De: Ricardo Ocasio mail.com> 

Fecha: El jue, sept 11, 2025 a la(s) 3:38 p.m. 
Asunto: Re: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del dominao nor la tarde 
Para: <no-reply@replies.uber.com>, il.com> 

El lun, 4 de ago de 2025, 1:44 p.m., Recibos de Uber <noreply@uber.com> escribió: 

Ub Total 27,95 US$ 

er 3 de agosto de 2025 

; Gracias por el monto 
Ay extra, Ricardo 

Este es el recibo actualizado del 

viaje del domingo por la tarde. 

Total 

Tiene un pago pendiente. Reviselo y páguelo ahora. 

Tarifa del viaje 18,66 US$ 

https://mail google.com/mail/u/0/1ik=474d895c988:view=pté:search=all8zpermthid=thread-f:1 842997686320979868&simpl=msg-f: 1 842997686320979868 1/4 



11/9/25, 3:42 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

Subtotal 18,66 US$ 

Cuota de solicitud @ 1,50 US$ 

Monto extra 5,00 US$ 

Recargo por beneficios para socios de la App de 0,64 US$ 

Massachusetts ® 

Sumner Callahan Tunnel Toll Y) 2,65 US$ 

Tarifa de uso de aeropuerto 5,50 US$ 

Promoción -6,00 US$ 

Pagos 

22,95 US$ 
ol 4/8/25 00:40 

Y A 5,00 US$ 

4/8/25 13:44 Error 

Cambia el método de pago 

Descargar PDF 

Viajaste con Emmanuel 

4.98% Calificación 2, Aprobé una prueba de seguridad de varios pasos 

Cuando usas la app de Uber, los viajes están asegurados en caso de 

accidentes. 

Conoce más. > 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=474d895c988:view=ptézsearch=allétpermthid=thread-f:18429976863209798686:simpl=msg-f:1 842997686320979868 2/4 



8 11/9/25, 3:42 p.m. Gmail - Fwd: [Personal] Tu viaje Uber del domingo por la tarde 

Uberx 6.00 millas | 15 min 

" ee 8, Chelsea 

Boston Logan International nerville % Y ; 

Airport (BOS), Boston, MA $ E ye 
02128, US E Rd 

mw 13:58 ige 
39 Dalton St, Boston, MA 

Boston Logal 
Boston International 

02199, US ra Airport (BOS, 

/ © 
A) £  LawnOnD 

Krentzman ¿ 
A Quadrangle 89, 

0 
Ina Minablaw Darle 

Reporta un objeto perdido > Contactar a soporte > 

54) Mis viajes > 

Olvidé mi contraseña 

Privacidad 

Términos 

Uber Technologies 

1725 3rd Street, 

San Francisco, 

California 

94158 

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=474d895c98&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1 842997686320979868&simpl=msg-f: 1842997686320979868 3/4 




